OA1G10

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Enclosed Switches
+ Enclosed Change-over and Transfer Switches Accessories
Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems = Enclosed Switches + Enclosed Safety Switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Enclosed Switches + Enclosed Switch Fuses Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Enclosed Switches
+ Enclosed Switch-Disconnectors Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches = Automatic Transfer Switches Accessories
Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches =+ Change-over and Transfer Switches Accessories
Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches = DC Switch-Disconnectors Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems = Switches + Manual bypass switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches = Manual Change-over Switches Accessories
Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches = Motorized bypass switches Accessories
Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Motorized Change-over Switches Accessories
Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems = Switches + Motorized Switch Fuses Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches = Switch Disconnectors Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Switch Fuses Accessories
+ Accessories for Switch Fuses

General Information

Extended Product Type: OA1G10
Product ID: 1SCA022353R4970
EAN: 6417019102443
Catalog Description: OA1G10 Auxiliary contact
Long Description: OA1G10 AUXILIARY CONTACT
Ordering
Minimum Order Quantity: 10 piece
Customs Tariff Number: 85389099

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SCC301020C0201

Instructions and Manuals: N/A

Dimensions

Product Net Width: 40 mm



Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth / Length:

Product Net Weight:

Technical

Conventional Free-air Thermal

Current (lth):

Conventional Thermal Current
(lthe):

Rated Insulation Voltage (U;):

Number of Auxiliary Contacts NO:

Environmental

Environmental Information:

30 mm
11 mm

0.03 kg

16 A

16 A

690 V
1

N/A

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

Environmental Information:
Instructions and Manuals:

RoHS Information:

Container Information

Package Level 1 Units:

Package Level 1 Width:

Package Level 1 Depth / Length:

Package Level 1 Height:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 EAN:

Classifications

E-nummer:

Object Classification Code:
ETIM 5:

ETIM 6:

ETIM 7:

N/A
N/A
1SCC390012D0201

10 piece

11 mm

40 mm

30 mm

0.03 kg
6417019102443

3171480

N/A

EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
ECO000041 - Auxiliary contact block
EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block






