OA1G10



Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Enclosed Switches

+ Enclosed Change-over and Transfer Switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Enclosed Switches + Enclosed Safety Switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Enclosed Switches + Enclosed Switch Fuses Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Enclosed Switches

+ Enclosed Switch-Disconnectors Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Automatic Transfer Switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Change-over and Transfer Switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + DC Switch-Disconnectors Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Manual bypass switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Manual Change-over Switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Motorized bypass switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Motorized Change-over Switches Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Motorized Switch Fuses Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Switch Disconnectors Accessories

Products + Low Voltage Products and Systems + Switches + Switch Fuses Accessories

Accessories for Switch Fuses

General Information

Extended Product Type: OA1G10

Product ID: 1SCA022353R4970

EAN: 6417019102443

Catalog Description: OA1G10 Auxiliary contact

Long Description: OA1G10 AUXILIARY CONTACT

Ordering

Minimum Order Quantity: 10 piece

Customs Tariff Number: 85389099

Popular Downloads

Data Sheet, Technical Information: 1SCC301020C0201

Instructions and Manuals: N/A

Dimensions

Product Net Width: 40 mm

Product Net Height:	30 mm
	00 11111
Product Net Depth / Length:	11 mm
Product Net Weight:	0.03 kg
echnical	
Conventional Free-air Thermal Current (I _{th}):	16 A
	4C A
Conventional Thermal Current (I _{the}):	16 A
Rated Insulation Voltage (U _i):	690 V
Number of Auxiliary Contacts NO:	1
Number of Auxiliary Contacts No.	
Environmental	
Environmental Information:	N/A
Certificates and Declarations (D	Oocument Number)
Environmental Information:	N/A
Instructions and Manuals:	N/A
RoHS Information:	1SCC390012D0201
Container Information	
Package Level 1 Units:	10 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	11 mm
Package Level 1 Depth / Length:	40 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	30 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.03 kg
Package Level 1 EAN:	6417019102443
Classifications	

C

E-nummer:	31/1480
Object Classification Code:	N/A
ETIM 5:	EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
ETIM 6:	EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block
ETIM 7:	EC000041 - Auxiliary contact block

